1
VÝHODY
REKUPERACE
DEFRO AIR
INFORMAČNÍ
BROŽURA
PRO INVESTORA
2

mobilní ovládání (aplikace)
rychlé namontování a snadná údržba
legenda:  standardní vybavení, vybavení za příplatek,    − vybavení, které není dostupné ve vybraném modelu
7
Capacity to 350, 450, 550 (200 Pa), cross-flow and counter-flow heat exchan-
ger, automatic by-pass, preheater, filters standard G4/ISO Coarse ≥ 65% and
flow balancing system. Made of steel, DN 200 mm connectors in two versions:
horizontal (H) and vertical (V).
The units are equipped with a 4.3” control touch panel as a standard and can
be additionally supplied with a mobile control, air temperature and flow
sensors and set of wall mounts.  Can be mounted on the wall (standard),
suspended, set upright.
Air handling unit
DRX 300, 400, 500
CAT. NUMBER ITEM NET PRICE
REKU-DRX-300-H Air handling unit DRX 300 H with capacity 350m3/h 2 212 EUR
REKU-DRX-400-H Air handling unit DRX 400 H with capacity 450m3/h 2 282 EUR
REKU-DRX-500-H Air handling unit DRX 500 H with capacity 550m3/h 2 353 EUR
REKU-DRX-300-V Air handling unit DRX 300 V with capacity 350m3/h  2 212 EUR
REKU-DRX-400-V Air handling unit DRX 400 V with capacity 450m3/h 2 282 EUR
REKU-DRX-500-V Air handling unit DRX 500 V with capacity 550m3/h 2 353 EUR
REKU-DRX-300-H E Air handling unit DRX 300 H E with capacity 350m3/h and enthalpy heat exchanger 2 647 EUR
REKU-DRX-400-H E Air handling unit DRX 400 H E with capacity 450m3/h and enthalpy heat exchanger 2 717 EUR
REKU-DRX-500-H E Air handling unit DRX 500 H E with capacity 550m3/h and enthalpy heat exchanger 2 788 EUR
REKU-DRX-300-V E Air handling unit DRX 300 H E with capacity 350m3/h and enthalpy heat exchanger 2 647 EUR